
















Gin
Gin & Tonic
Gin back

ジン

Vodka
Bull dog
Moscow Mule

ウォッカ

Whisky
Whisky Soda (Highball)
Whisky Coke
Whisky Ginger

ウィスキー

Rum
Cuba Libre
Rum & Tonic

ラム

Tequila
Mexicoke
Tequila Sunrize

テキーラ

Sho-Chu
Oolong high
Lemon Sour

焼酎

Shot-Gun

Shot & Gun

Coke
Ginger Ale, etc.

ショットガン
Shot ショット

Cassis
Cassis Orange
Cassis Soda

カシス

Peach
Fuzzy navel
Peach Oolong

ピーチ

Malibu
Malibu Orange
Malibu Coke

マリブ

Campari
Campari Soda
Campari Grapefruit

カンパリ

Amaret
Amaret Soda
Amaret Ginger

アマレット

Aperol
Aperol Tonic
Aperol Grapefruit

アペロール

Agwa
Agwa Redbull

アグワ

Frozen Mojito
フローズンモヒート

Frozen Margarita
フローズンマルガリータ

Cappucino
カプチーノ

Americano Hot/Ice
アメリカーノ

Espresso
エスプレッソ Single

シングル

Glass
グラス

Decanter
デカンタ
Bottle
ボトル

Earl Grey
アールグレイティー

Coca-Cola
コカ・コーラ

Coca-Cola Zero
コカ・コーラゼロ

Canada Dry Ginger Ale
カナダドライ ジンジャーエール

Orange Juice
オレンジジュース

Grapefruit Juice
グレープフルーツジュース

Fanta Melon
ファンタ メロンソーダ

Dr.Pepper
ドクターペッパー

Cranberry Juice
クランベリージュース

Jim Beam
ジムビーム

Darjeeling Tea
ダージリンティー

Green Tea
グリーンティー

Herb Tea
ハーブティー

Iced Tea
アイスティー

Drip Coffee Hot/Ice
ドリップコーヒー

Double
ダブル

600yen

550yen

400yen

600yen

500yen

550yen

550yen

550yen

550yen

550yen

500yen

Coca-Cola ENERGY
コカ・コーラ　エナジー 600yen

500yen

500yen

500yen

500yen

500yen

500yen

600yen500yen

600yen

Mango Juice
マンゴージュース

Perrier
ペリエ

600yen

600yen

Freixenet Cordon Negro
フレシネ・コルドン・ネグロ

Moët & Chandon
モエ・エ・シャンドン 10,000yen

Moët & Chandon Rose
モエ・エ・シャンドン・ロゼ 15,000yen

Dom Perignon
ドン・ペリニヨン 30,000yen

600yen

RED El grill Marbec
エル・グリル　マルベック

WHITE El grill Trontes
エル・グリル　トロンテス

2,000yen700yen

3,000yen

Glass
グラス

Bottle
ボトル 4,000yen800yen

Red / White Hot/Cold
サングリア　赤/白
ホット/コールド

800yen

Day of the Dead / Porter
デイ・オブ・ザ・デッド / ポーター 900yen

Day of the Dead / Hefeweizen
デイ・オブ・ザ・デッド / ヴァイツェン 900yen

Corona
コロナ 800yen

ザ・モルツ 650yen

Carlsberg
カールスバーグ 600yen

Tecate Light
テカテ 800yen

700yen～

700yen～

600yen～

700yen～

700yen～

700yen～

700yen～

700yen～

700yen～

700yen～

700yen～

900yen～

1,000yen

1,000yen

600yen～




